
dalle ore 9.30 alle ore 14.00 (circa)

1 BAKSHI SHANTI 2 BIGLIARDI CHIARA

3 BALLABENE MATILDA 4 CAMPOMAGNANI JUNA

5 BARGIACCHI ILARIA 6 CERRI ANNA

7 BOTTO LUCREZIA 8 CINCINELLI SILVIA

9 BRIZZOLESI LAURA 10 MALDARELLI ELISA

11 BROGI ILARIA 12 PINOIA LETIZIA

13 BRUNO MANUELA 14 ALBANO GIADA

15 CAMPOMAGNANI JUNA 16 ALDROVANDI IRENE

17 CAPEZZERA REBECCA NOEMI 18 BAKSHI SHANTI

19 CARAJ MARTINA 20 BERNARDESCHI GIULIA

21 CASACCIA SOFIA 22 BOTTO LUCREZIA

23 CONTE MATILDE 24 CASTALDO NOEMI

25 DELLA BALDA GIORGIA 26 CECCHINI GRETA

27 DELLAQUILA MARIA 28 FRANCONERI CHIARA

29 FREGOSO GRETA 30 GALLEANI CATERINA

31 GERTHOUX VIOLA 32 LA ROSA SARA

33 GIACOMELLI KATERINA 34 LO PICCOLO ELENA

35 INFANTINO DANIA 36 MARTINO EVA

37 LELLI CHIARA 38 MAZILU MICHELA SARA

39 LUSARDI LAVINIA 40 NICOTRA ELIANA

41 MANTEGANI MICHELA 42 NOBILI SVEVA

43 MARRANCA MATILDE 44 PANI BIANCA
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43 MARRANCA MATILDE 44 PANI BIANCA

45 MELLONI GIULIA 46 PORZIO AURORA

47 MEZZABOTTA SHARON 48 ROSSI MATILDE

49 NOBILI SVEVA 50 SABATTINI AURORA

51 PANI BIANCA 52 SILVESTRI MARTINA

53 PORZIO AURORA 54 TAMAGNINI MATILDE

55 SABATTINI AURORA 56 VANNUCCHI MATILDE

57 SAVIOLI VITTORIA 58 VINDICI CATERINA

59 TAMAGNINI MATILDE 60 ZEDDA ALESSIA

61 TORREGGIANI ELEONORA 62 AMBU ELENA

63 TORRI ELENA 64 BRUNO MANUELA

65 ZEDDA ALESSIA 66 CONTE MATILDE

67 ALBANO GIADA 68 DELLA BALDA GIORGIA

69 AMBU ELENA 70 BALLABENE MATILDA

71 ANDREI ANNA MARIA 72 BERNARDESCHI GIULIA

73 ATTIANESE GIADA 74 BRIZZOLESI LAURA

75 LO PICCOLO ELENA 76 BROGI ILARIA

77 BIGLIARDI CHIARA 78 CAPEZZERA REBECCA NOEMI

79 GALLEANI CATERINA 80 CASTALDO NOEMI

81 MARTINO EVA 82 CERRI ANNA

83 MAZILU MICHELA SARA 84 NITA ADRIANA

85 CINCINELLI SILVIA 86 PACE IRENE

87 DELLAQUILA MARIA 88 FREGOSO GRETA

89 LA ROSA SARA 90 GERTHOUX VIOLA

91 MALDARELLI ELISA 92 GIACOMELLI KATERINA

93 PINOIA LETIZIA 94 INFANTINO DANIA

95 ROSSI MATILDE 96 LELLI CHIARA

97 SIBONI MARTA 98 LUSARDI LAVINIA

99 TORREGGIANI ELEONORA 100 MARRANCA MATILDE

101 ALDROVANDI IRENE 102 MELLONI GIULIA

103 BARGIACCHI ILARIA 104 NICOTRA ELIANA

105 CECCHINI GRETA 106 SAVIOLI VITTORIA

107 FRANCONERI CHIARA 108 TORRI ELENA

109 NITA ADRIANA 110 ATTIANESE GIADA

111 PACE IRENE

112 SILVESTRI MARTINA

al termine premiazioni



dalle ore 15.00 alle ore 20.00 (circa)

1 BALDUCCI ALESSIA 2 BASTA REBECCA

3 BERTOLUCCI ARIANNA 4 BIGHINI GAIA

5 BONANI EMMA 6 CAMPANI ELEONORA

7 CARRUBBA ILARIA 8 CUAZ BEATRICE

9 CATALDO GIULIA 10 DENTI ALICE

11 CERILLI EMMA 12 FIGINI MARTINA

13 CHILOIRO SARA 14 GRAZIANI MARTA

15 COCCO VIRGINIA 16 MAZZANTI ELENA

17 DIDO ALICE 18 MAZZUCCO SOFIA

19 FARINI SOFIA 20 MENOZZI MAIA

21 FRANCHINI NINA 22 PADERNI AGNESE

23 GOSTINICCHI LETIZIA 24 PALLESI VALENTINA

25 LADU MELANIA 26 PILONI CHIARA

27 LAI ELISA 28 SACCANI VIOLA

29 LOSAPPIO MARTINA 30 SCHIFANO BENEDETTA

31 MANCIOPPI SOFIA 32 TIBERIO ALLEGRA

33 MARABINI MATILDE 34 TUCCARI ALICE

35 MARCHETTI EMMA 36 CARRUBBA ILARIA

37 MATTIOLI EMILY 38 CAVINI GUIA

39 NOTARI ELISA 40 CERILLI EMMA

41 PADERNI AGNESE 42 COCCO VIRGINIA

43 PIERONI IRENE 44 COZZOLINO BEATRICE

45 SAVO GIORGIA 46 CUAZ BEATRICE

47 SCHIFANO BENEDETTA 48 D'ELIA ELISA

49 ZEDDA ANASTASIA 50 DENTI ALICE
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49 ZEDDA ANASTASIA 50 DENTI ALICE

51 AGNELLI DEBORAH 52 DUJANY CELINE

53 ANGELI VALENTINA 54 FRISINGHELLI EMMA

55 CAMPANI ELEONORA 56 GIAMMATTEI GIORGIA

57 BALDUCCI ALESSIA 58 GOSTINICCHI LETIZIA

59 BASTA REBECCA 60 LADU MELANIA

61 BERTOLUCCI ARIANNA 62 LO VERSO MONICA

63 BIGHINI GAIA 64 LOSAPPIO MARTINA

65 CALLIARI SOFIA 66 MACCAGNI SOFIA

67 CAVINI GUIA 68 MANCIOPPI SOFIA

69 COZZOLINO BEATRICE 70 MUOIO GLENDA

71 DIDO ALICE 72 NICOTRA SOFIA

73 DUJANY CELINE 74 PELONI ELISA

75 FABBRI ALYSSA 76 PILONI CHIARA

77 FARINI SOFIA 78 RE MARTINA

79 FRANCHINI NINA 80 SACCANI VIOLA

81 LO VERSO MONICA 82 SAVITCHI VALERIA

83 MACCAGNI SOFIA 84 ZANI CHIARA

85 MARABINI MATILDE 86 AGNELLI DEBORAH

87 MENOZZI MAIA 88 ALTOMARE GIORGIA

89 PALLESI VALENTINA 90 CALLIARI SOFIA

91 TAMAGNINI ANNA 92 CATALDO GIULIA

93 TIBERIO ALLEGRA 94 CHILOIRO SARA

95 TUCCARI ALICE 96 DE STEFANO FRANCESCA

97 ALTOMARE GIORGIA 98 FABBRI ALYSSA

99 D'ELIA ELISA 100 FIGINI MARTINA

101 DE STEFANO FRANCESCA 102 GIACOMAZZO SYRIA

103 FRISINGHELLI EMMA 104 GRAZIANI MARTA

105 GIACOMAZZO SYRIA 106 LAI ELISA

107 GIAMMATTEI GIORGIA 108 MARCHETTI EMMA

109 ARNOLDI JENNIFER 110 MATTIOLI EMILY

111 MAZZANTI ELENA 112 MENNA MARTINA

113 MAZZUCCO SOFIA 114 MUOIO GLENDA

115 MENNA MARTINA 116 NICOTRA SOFIA

117 PIERONI IRENE 118 NOTARI ELISA

119 SAVITCHI VALERIA 120 OLIVETTI GIULIA

121 ZANI CHIARA 122 PELONI ELISA

123 ZEDDA ANASTASIA 124 RE MARTINA

125 OLIVETTI GIULIA 126 SARTONI FRANCESCA

127 SAVO GIORGIA

128 TAMAGNINI ANNA

129 ANGELI VALENTINA

al termine premiazioni 130 ARNOLDI JENNIFER


